
Sr. No. Creditor Type Creditor Name Creditor's Address
Claim Received 

Date

CLAIM AMOUNT

[Principal]

CLAIM AMOUNT

[Interest]

CLAIM AMOUNT

[Total]

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Amount of Claim Not 

Admitted

Amount of Contingent 

Claims

Amount of Claims under 

Verification

1

OC  (Government Dues)

Office of Assistant Commissioner of 

State Tax (GST)

Unit-45, 4th Floor,Kuber Bhavan, Kothi Char 

Rasta, Baroda
1-Feb-23

1,65,92,961 1,65,92,961 1,65,92,961

2

OC  (Government Dues)

Office of Assistant Commissioner of 

State Tax (CST and VAT)

Unit-45, 4th Floor,Kuber Bhavan, Kothi Char 

Rasta, Baroda

30-Jan-23

1,10,61,707 1,10,61,707 1,10,61,707


